Subject Matter Experts List

for the 

Non-Construction Safety Assurance Program

	Category 
	Contact
	 Ext.
	 Pager
	Email 

	Activity Hazard Document (AHD) Guidance
	Larry McLouth 
	5286
	448-7749
	LDMcLouth@lbl.gov

	Asbestos
	Rob Connelly
	4028
	840-6185
	RJConnelly@lbl.gov

	Bio Safety
	Bruce King 
	495-2768 
	840-5073 
	BWKing@lbl.gov

	Chemical Hygiene & Safety 
	Larry McLouth 
	5286
	448-7749
	LDMcLouth@lbl.gov

	Confined Space
	Barbara Tuse 
	495-2603 
	520-1425 (cell)
	BJMTuse@lbl.gov

	Electrical Safety
	Mark Scott 
	4694
	735-7367 (cell)
	MAScott@lbl.gov

	Fall Protection or Ladder Safety
	Matt Rice
	7512
	708-1113 (cell)
	MPRice@lbl.gov

	Fire Protection and Prevention (Fire Marshal)
	Gary Piermattei 
	6370
	590-1009 (cell) 
	GPiermattei@lbl.gov

	Foreign Visits & Assignments 
	Gita Meckel
	4871
	
	BMeckel@lbl.gov

	Hot Work Permit
	Gary Piermattei 
	6370
	590-1009 (cell) 
	GPiermattei@lbl.gov

	Laser Safety
	Ken Barat 
	495-2544
	
	KBarat@lbl.gov

	Lead
	Joy Fleming
	5406
	637-0760 (cell)
	JEFleming@lbl.gov

	Lockout/Tagout
	Mark Scott
	4694
	735-7367 (cell) 
	MAScott@lbl.gov

	Noise
	Herb Toor 
	5918
	425-3155
	HSToor@lbl.gov

	Penetration Permit
	Mike Dong
	6458
	
	MCDong@lbl.gov

	Pressure Safety/Cryogenics Equipment
	Joseph Dionne
	7586
	207-8342 (cell)
	JEDionne@lbl.gov

	Radiation Protection
	David Kestell
	7157
	926-2088 (cell)
	DJKestell@lbl.gov

	Respiratory Protection
	Herb Toor 
	5918
	425-3155
	HSToor@lbl.gov

	Site Access
	Bill Milligan
	4855
	508-8449 (cell)
	WHMilligan@lbl.gov

	Waste Management - Hazardous
	Roshan Shadlou 
	6654
	502-7645
	R_Shadlou@lbl.gov


